Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG40.28   Rev. 04/11
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
40.28
Spec-Bar

8
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 04/11
Printed in U.S.A.
©2011 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Spec-Bar® Recessed Workboards
width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
RDBSR12-19 24˝ 610 12˝ 305 25 11.3
RDBSR18-19 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 30 13.6
RDBSR24-19 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 35 15.9
RDBSR30-19 24˝ 610 30˝ 762 40 18.1
RDBSR36-19 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 45 20.4
Sp
ec
-B
ar

19˝ (483mm) Recessed Workboards with
Single Speed Rail Profile – 24˝ (610mm) overall width
TOP
FRONT SIDE
TOP
TOP
FRONT
FRONT
SIDE
TOP
FRONT SIDE SIDE
19˝ (483mm) Recessed Workboards with
Double Speed Rail Profile – 29˝ (737mm) overall width
width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
RDBDR12-19 29˝ 737 12˝ 305 37 16.8
RDBDR18-19 29˝ 737 18˝ 457 42 19.1
RDBDR24-19 29˝ 737 24˝ 610 49 22.2
RDBDR30-19 29˝ 737 30˝ 762 56 25.4
RDBDR36-19 29˝ 737 36˝ 914 61 27.7
width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
RDBSR12-24 29˝ 737 12˝ 305 37 16.8
RDBSR18-24 29˝ 737 18˝ 457 42 19.1
RDBSR24-24 29˝ 737 24˝ 610 49 22.2
RDBSR30-24 29˝ 737 30˝ 762 56 25.4
RDBSR36-24 29˝ 737 36˝ 914 61 27.7
width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
RDB12-24 24˝ 610 12˝ 305 25 11.3
RDB18-24 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 30 13.6
RDB24-24 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 35 15.9
RDB30-24 24˝ 610 30˝ 762 40 18.1
RDB36-24 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 45 20.4